Clt Dos.
10kms

Nom des équipiers

112 Greuse Dimitri /, Houdart Pierre

109 Defreyne Thomas /, Marchal Youri

131 Dorchies Logan /, Dereux Eric

105 Chevalier Tiago /, Chevalier Vincent

127 Liegeois Loic /, Fromont Arno

126 Nachtergael Rudy /, Dufrane Cyril

118 Van Den Bogaerden Véronique /, Deprez Lionel
119 Zanier Baptiste /, Zanier Laurent

132 Delattre Louis /, Delattre Hugues

L ooNOU A WNRE

10. 130 Delvallée Pauline /, Delvallée Ludovic
11. 120 Potvin Héloize /, Potvin Vincent

12. 129 Megret Thomas /, Danvain Maxence
13. 122 Montani Giani /, Montani Adrien

14. 102 Benvenuto Guillaume /, Martin Florian
15. 113 Guysens Ethan /, Noppe Arthur

16. 115 Marchal Laura /, Marchal Remy

17. 121 Moreau Ivan /, Moreau Hugo

18. 124 Choupaud Roy /, Leleux Romane

19. 128 Kruhelski Nathalie /, Kruhelski Gery
20. 111 Evrard Angelina /, Evrard Patrick

21. 123 Deconde Axelle /, Mention Delphine
22. 134 Dumont Olivier /, Dumont Pierrick

23. 133 Hottois Xavier /, Hottois Antoine

24. 107 David Valentine /, Couroyer Nathan
25. 101 Audebert Amandine /, Fagelot William
26. 125 Defgnee Gwendoline /, Vanderheyden Fanny
27. 15 Joly Marie /, Dufour Christian

28. 104 Castiaux Sylvie /, Brassart Patrick

Cat.

SEN
SEN
SEN
FAM
JUN
SEN
MIX
FAM
SEN
MIX
MIX
JUN
SEN
SEN
JUN
MIX
SEN
MIX
MIX
MIX
DAM
SEN
SEN
MIX
MIX
DAM
MIX
MIX

Temps

00:52:40,83
00:54:31,37
00:55:17,75
00:56:28,73
00:56:42,65
00:56:57,01
00:57:06,93
00:58:14,17
00:58:47,55
00:59:01,80
00:59:43,12
01:00:59,17
01:05:48,42
01:09:09,32
01:09:12,48
01:14:48,85
01:16:11,99
01:18:05,13
01:18:37,81
01:20:41,56
01:22:34,85
01:26:19,70
01:28:30,07
01:30:45,26
01:31:44,09
01:33:19,70
01:40:29,24
01:53:00,51

Ecart Km/h
-- 11.3
+1:50 11.0
+0:46 10.8
+1:10 10.6
+0:13 10.5
+0:14 10.5
+0:09 10.5
+1:07 10.3
+0:33 10.2
+0:14 10.1
+0:41 10.0
+1:16 9.8
+4:49 9.1
+3:20 8.6
+0:03 8.6
+5:36 8.0
+1:23 7.8
+1:53 7.6
+0:32 7.6
+2:03 7.4
+1:53 7.2
+3:44 6.9
+2:10 6.7
+2:15 6.6
+0:58 6.5
+1:35 6.4
+7:09 5.9
+12:31 5.3



